1 : Pump connection ( P )
2 : Tank connection (T)
3 : Cylinder connection (C)
4 : Pneumatic connection
(Tip)
5 : Pneumatic connection
(Lower)
6 : Pressure cartridge

oil types : mineral oil ( DIN 51524 / 51525 )
viscosity range : 12 / 100 mm2/s
temperature range : -25 / + 80 oC
mass : 3.7 kg
�p - Q characteristic
viscosity 30 mm2/s 50oC
This characteristic shows the pressure drop in relation to the
flow.
HYVA HT-TIPPING VALVE SAE
PROPORTIONAL SAE TIPPING VALVE - AIR OPERATING
Hyva tipping valve type: HT 1150-valve single pressure-¾" SAE
page # 1 / 2
subject to change without notice DO-E HT-SAE-1150-3/4 / 13 09 02 / RV AA
types
Part no. description max. pressure
147 67 213 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-135-P3/4" 135
147 67 215 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-150-P3/4" 150
147 67 217 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-170-P3/4" 170
147 67 219 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-190-P3/4" 190
147 67 222 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-220-P3/4" 220
147 67 225 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-250-P3/4" 250
147 67 228 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-280-P3/4" 280
147 67 235 TIP VALVE HT-SAE-1150-350-P3/4" 350
(Mounting kits are not included)
general information
� Mount the valve according to the Hyva mounting instructions.
� Use the correct washers and adapters in the ports to prevent